MODEL: KS2V3
Plug-in Signal Conditioners K-UNIT
DC INPUT LIMIT ALARM
(digital adjustments; dual alarm trip; w/o burnout)
Functions & Features
• Providing relay contact closures at preset DC input levels
• Dual (Hi/Lo) trip
• Front digital displays

 mm (inch.)
MODEL: KS2V3–61–[1][2]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: KS2V3-61-[1][2]
Specify a code from below for each [1] and [2].
 (e.g. KS2V3-61-R/UL/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
 (e.g. /SET)
INPUT
Voltage
6: 1 – 5 V DC
(Use a resistor module for current input)
OUTPUT
1: Relay; SPDT or transfer contact
[1] POWER INPUT
AC Power
M2: 100 – 240 V AC (Operational voltage range 85 – 264 V,
 47 – 66 Hz)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[2] OPTIONS (multiple selections)
Standards & Approvals
blank: CE marking
/UL: UL approval, CE marking
Other Options
blank: none
/Q: Option other than the above (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q
EX-FACTORY SETTING
/SET: Preset according to the Ordering Information Sheet
 (No. ESU-3603)
RELATED PRODUCTS
• Resistor module (model: REM)
500 Ω for 2 – 10 mA DC
250 Ω for 4 – 20 mA DC
100 Ω for 10 – 50 mA DC
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: KS2V3
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Panel flush mounting, plug-in
Connection: M3.5 screw terminals
Housing material: Flame-resistant resin (gray)
Isolation: Input to SET1 to SET2 to power
Time constant for the input filter (P-dF): 0.0 to 900.0 sec. (0
– 63 %)
Alarm relay switching delay time (P-d1, P-d2): 1 to 999 sec.;
programmable independently for each setpoint